Contents
WP Electromagnetic Flowmeter.............................................................................................. 1
Brief Performance Introduction of WP-EMF Series Electromagnetic Flowmeter ........... 3
Converter outline dimension .................................................................................................... 9
WP-EMF-A/B flanged-type electromagnetic flow meter type spectrum table ............... 14
WP-EMF-C/D gripping-type electromagnetic flow meter type spectrum table .............. 15
Keyboard definition and terminal marking ........................................................................... 16
WP-EMF series Electromagnetic flowmeter ....................................................................... 18

Keyboard definition and terminal marking
 Integrated and split I type keyboard definition and LCD display
 Split Ⅲ type keyboard definition and LCD display
17
 Integrated and split I type terminal wiring and marking
 Split Ⅲ type terminal wiring and marking
Remarks: if there is any changing for the above content, please subject to matching instruction book.
18
WP-EMF series Electromagnetic flowmeter
 Flow meter aperture, flow rate with flow relation curve diagram
 Maximal flow selection reference scheme
Aperture (mm) Max. flow selection (m3/h)
10 0.16、0.2、0.25、0.3、0.4、0.5、0.6、0.8、1.0、1.2、1.6、2.0、2.5
15 0.4、0.5、0.6、0.8、1.0、1.2、1.6、2.0、2.5、3.0、4.0、5.0、6.0
20 0.6、0.8、1.0、1.2、1.6、2.0、2.5、3.0、4.0、5.0、6.0、8.0、10.0、12.0
25 1.0、1.2、1.6、2.0、2.5、3.0、4.0、5.0、6.0、8.0、10.0、12、16
32 1.6、2.0、2.5、3.0、4.0、5.0、6.0、8.0、10.0、12、16、20、25
40 2.5、3.0、4.0、5.0、6.0、8.0、10.0、12、16、20、25、30、40
50 4.0、5.0、6.0、8.0、10.0、12、16、20、25、30、40、50、60
65 6.0、8.0、10.0、12、16、20、25、30、40、50、60、80、100、120
80 10、12、16、20、25、30、40、50、60、80、100、120、160
100 16、20、25、30、40、50、60、80、100、120、160、200、250
125 25、30、40、50、60、80、100、120、160、200、250、300、400
150 40、50、60、80、100、120、160、200、250、300、400、500、600
200 60、80、100、120、160、200、250、300、400、500、600、800、1000
250 100、120、160、200、250、300、400、500、600、800、1000、1200、1600
300 160, 200, 250, 300, 400, 500, 600, 800, 1000, 1200, 1600, 2000, 2500
350 200, 250, 300, 400, 500, 600, 800, 1000, 1200, 1600, 2000, 2500, 3000